
Vasara Veikot Open 2 Kiuruveden keilahalli
Finaali 1 x

Sija Kilpailija Seura I II III IV V VI
Puhdas 

tulos
Tulos 

tasoituksella
Tas/ 
sarja Ero 1.

Ero II 
fin

Ero 
Edell.

1 Joona Kumpulainen Ice-Bowling 224 230 217 247 277 192 1387 1423 6
2 Ari Jehkinen Mainarit 247 174 207 208 247 267 1350 1398 8 25 25
3 Juho Rissanen Mainarit 155 278 256 269 217 213 1388 1388 0 35 10
4 Olli-Pekka Partanen Ice-Bowling 172 226 171 189 232 180 1170 1338 28 85 50  
5 Ilkka Mannila Mainarit 201 196 204 203 195 225 1224 1314 15 109 24
6 Antti-Matti Tikkanen Ice-Bowling 217 245 199 227 188 192 1268 1310 7 113 4
7 Juha Antikainen Valtti 213 183 156 214 225 222 1213 1285 12 138 25 25
8 Jorma Tikkanen IiBo 156 155 159 204 182 196 1052 1280 38 143 30 5
9 Pasi Tossavainen Ice-Bowling 181 180 193 157 245 220 1176 1272 16 151 38 8

10 Panu Varis Ice-Bowling 190 201 204 192 201 167 1155 1191 6 232 119 81
11 Riitta Huuskonen Ice-Bowling 206 146 158 137 178 163 988 1186 33 237 124 5
12 Olli-Pekka Kauhanen Kiu-Ke 180 146 163 159 170 155 973 1159 31 264 151 27
13 Juha Tossavainen Ice-Bowling 160 164 149 145 170 178 966 1128 27 295 182 31
14 Anja Kolehmainen Kiu-Ke 176 160 127 128 147 157 895 1087 32 336 223 41
15 Hannu Korolainen BC Liike 0 0 0 0 DNS
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